

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.14029-14031/2011

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional affidavit and vacation of status quo and interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 22674/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25310/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 22/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

Counsel for the parties

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Surjit Singh S., Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh Pawar, Adv.
For Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Marwah, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by Advocate-on-Record for the respondent seeking adjournment on account of personal difficulty, list these matters after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master